N95162

PNEUMATIC STICK NAILER
CLAVADORA NEUMATICA ALIMENTADA POR BARRA
CLOUEUR PNEUMATIQUE EN BANDES

61—

[ — IIHI.I.IJ

CONTACT TRIP
MODEL

/

SEQUENTIAL TRIP

MODEL

IP1103-1 REVH 2/07
TO BE USED WITH PARTS LIST IP1103-2 AND OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL 105967.

ADHESIVES USED:
* Loctite 271 - Available as part #851325
** Loctite 242 - Available as part #851385
*** 2 part epoxy - Available locally

INCLUDE ORIFICE CAP
SUPPLIED WITH VALVE




Item Number

O© 9 N L =N =

Part Number

000000-00
MSC6100-25
000000-00
N70118
N86132
854017-S
MRGO051531
105578
851538
000000-00
851606-S
N86125
000000-00
89673
000000-00
000000-00
N80354
N80357
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
MHE6100-100
MRGO084431
110005
107490
112767
159911

PartsList for N95162 TypeO

Description

No Longer Available
SCREW-SHCS-M6X1.00X2
No Longer Available
SEAL-CYLINDER CAP
PISTON STOP
SPRING-COMPRESSION
O-RING-2.028X.122
HEAD VALVE (SERVICE
O-RING-2.675X.116

No Longer Available
O-RING-1.850X.210
HEAD VALVE SEAL

No Longer Available
O-RING

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
GASKET-NOSE

SPACER

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
NUT-ESN M6X1
O-RING-3.323X.122
FRAME

GRIP-HANDLE
LABEL-BOSTITCH
LABEL-WARNING-CT/ST

Page 1

Qty Required

e e e L 2 T S S R N i e e e e T O T S e S S = S S SN



Item Number

30
31
32
33
34
35
37
38
39
40
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Part Number

MPP030020
102549
N70143
86459
MRGO019824
MPW6.2
MRG049431
N70167
N86113
000000-00
MSC8125-28
N&0132
000000-00
000000-00
MSC8125-16
N70120
MSB4070-10
MHE4070-100
000000-00
MSB6100-12
MSC6100-30
000000-00
105950
000000-00
N80340
103943

LW38

PartsList for N95162 TypeO

Description

PIN-SPIRAL M3X20MM
PIN-SPECIAL SPIROL M
BUSHING-RUBBER
O-RING
O-RING-.780X.094
WASHER.SPECIAL
O-RING-2.343X.118
CAP-END

FRAME EXTENSION

No Longer Available
SCREW-SHCS M8X28
SPRING-CONTACT ARM
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
SCREW-SHCS M8X16
NUT- TORQUE
SCREW-SBHCS-M4X0.70X
ELASTIC STOP NUT-M4
No Longer Available
SCREW-SBHCS-M6X1.00X
SCREW-SHCS-M6X1.00X3
No Longer Available
PUSHER

No Longer Available
SPACER MAGAZINE
SPACER-SPRING
WASHER-#8 LOCK

Page 2

Qty Required

[N = T T T T S S N L e e S e e TV T e e~ S NG R NG e S S e



Item Number

60
61
62
63
73
75
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
97
98
99
100
102
800
800
811
811
876
876

Part Number

000000-00
TVA6
105980
106024
CNTK2
SEQ6
N70145
000000-00
107451
N80335
N80332
N80336
MSC4070-45
000000-00
MRG002514
N100134A
N100136
N100138
N100137
100653
100679
851385
851325
ORK11
RBKS

PartsList for N95162 TypeO

Description

No Longer Available
KIT-TRIGGER VALVE
LABEL-N95RHN-162
LABEL-COMMON NAILER
KIT-CONTACT TRIP CON
KIT-SEQUENTIAL
GUIDE-ARM

No Longer Available
LATCH-PUSHER
SPRING-TORSION
LATCH STOP
BUSHING-LATCH SPRING
SCREW

No Longer Available
O-RING-.098X.055
COVER-EXHAUST
MUFFLER- EXHAUST
SPACER- MUFFLER
RING- BUMPER

LUBE (2CC)

LUBE (1LB.CAN)
LOCTITE

LOCTITE

REPAIR KIT

N70/N80/N90 REBUILD

Page 3

Qty Required

p—t ek e e e e e e e e e e e e e ek ek ek e e e e ek e



